APPLICATION
DSSL’sHPR – High-Power Retrofit Kit offers high-
quality manufacturingwith superior performanceat an
affordableprice. The HPR features an IP68-rated light
engine with a robust construction that boasts high light
output upwards of 163 lumens per watt, from a slim,
low-profile body. Equipped with a driver, eight optics to
choose from, and customizablemounting, the HPR is a
completeretrofit kit that can be made to mount in
virtually any existing fixture type of matchingsize and is
able to meet requirements for retrofit applications
including area, road, and stadium lighting.
www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: HPR150-40K-WHT-T3M-ED
HPR Wattage Color Temp Plate Finish Distribution Options
HPR60 60W 30K 3000K BLK BLACK T1 Type I SHORT 25° ELECTRICAL
HPR90 90W 30K 3500K WHT WHITE T1 -2 Type I SHORT2 40° ED
0-10V
DIMMING
HPR100 100W 40K 4000K SLV SILVER T2S TYPE II SHORT 60° SP
20KV SURGE
SUPPRESSION
HPR120 120W 50K 5000K BNZ BRONZE T2S2 TYPE II SHORT 2 90° SLR
SOLAR READY
DC VERSION
HPR150 150W 57K 5700K CST CUSTOM T2S3 TYPE II SHORT 3 90 X 40° HV 480VAC INPUT
HPR180 180W T2M TYPE II MEDIUM 80 X 35° WA90
10% WATTAGE
REDUCTION
HPR240 240W
(DESIRED
COLOR)
T2V TYPE II WIDE 70 X 30° EM
20W
EMERGENCY
BATTERY
PACK
HPR300 300W T3S TYPE III SHORT
SQ
SQUARE
CONTROL
S
HPR360 360W T3M TYPEIII MEDIUM
TN TENNIS
PC
PHOTOCELL
HPR480 480W
T3M2 TYPE III MEDIUM 2
TU TUNNEL MS
MOTION
SENSOR
HPR600 600W T4 TYPE IV LM LAMBERT MSD
MOTION
SENSOR &
DAYLIGHT
HPR720 720W T5 TYPE V
NOTE: Standard finishes have no added cost, custom finish must be quoted. Wattage reduction and all distribution included in price. Mounting plates must be designed and
approved by customer prior to manufacture.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• StandardLumen Range: 8,658 to 114,309
• Efficacy: 150-163 LPW
• OperatingTemperature: -40°F to 176°F
• Standard Voltage: 120-277V / 50-60HZ
• Total Harmonic Distortion: <15%
M16B
CK16B
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING LED MODULE
MODEL : HPR
www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
MODULE PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
UNV-L UNIVERSAL MOUTNING L BRACKETS
CSTM CUSTOMMOUNTING KIT
* MOUNTING PLATE / BRACKET DIMENSIONSVARY BY DESIGN
WATTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
CATALOG
NUMBER WATTAGE
NUMBER OF
MODULES REQUIRED
HPR60 60W 1